
AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORTATION of BULLION and SPECIE registered in the wee* ended 8th July, 1925.

EXPORTED FROM GREAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN IRELAND.

Countries to which
Exported.

•

Russia
Poland (including Dantzig)
Germany
Netherlands
France
Spain
Austria
Egypt^^O J f

Rhodesia
British India
Other Countries

Total Declared Value of \
the Bullion and Specie f
registered in the week j
ended 8th July, 1925. )

GOLD.

Bullion.
^

Unrefined, in
dust, amal-
gam, and
bars.

£

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

Refined, in
bars.

£

• • •

18,740
70,750
1,364
1,700
...
10,000
...
...

62,750

165,304

Coin.
^

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

^

22,000
...
...
...
...
...
...

158,150

180,150

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

...

...

...

...

...
4,270

...

...

4,270

Total of
Gold.

£

. • •

18,740
92,750
1,364
•1,700
...

34,270

...
220,900

349,724

SILVER.

Bullion.
j

Unrefined.

£

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

Refined.

£

110,400

...

181,540
...

33,775
...

200,000

17,*500
730

543,945

Coin.
^

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

...

..0

...

...

...

...

20,000
...

800

20,800

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

...
41,700

...

...

...

...

...

...
200

41,900

Total of
Silver.

£

110,400
41,700

181,540
...

33,775
...

200,000
20,000
17,500
1,730

606,645

Total of Gold
and Silver, ^

w

1̂O'

£ o
110,400
41,700 jp
18,740 £
92,750 S

182,904 H
1,700 H

33,775 M
14,270

200,000 g
20,000

238,400 %
1,730 £5

(—>
CO
fcO

956,369

Statistical Department, H.M. Customs and Excise, Dudley House, Endell Street. W.C. 2.
9th: July, 1925.

J. E. HAGGER, Controller.


