AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered in the week ended 8th July, 1925.

EXPORTED FROM GREAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN IRELAND.

	Gold.					Silver.						
	Bullion,		Coin.			Bullion.		Coin.				
Countries to which Exported.	Unrefined, in dust, amal- gam, and bars.	Refined, in	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Gold.	Unrefined.	Refined.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Silver.	Total of Gold and Silver.	THE LO
	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	LONDON
Russia Poland (including Dantzig) Germany Netherlands France Spain Austria Egypt Iraq Rhodesia British India Other Countries	 	18,740 70,750 1,364 1,700 10,000 62,750	22,000 158,150	4,270	18,740 92,750 1,364 1,700 14,270 220,900		110,400 181,540 33,775 200,000 17,500 730	20,000	41,700 	110,400 41,700 181,540 33,775 200,000 20,000 17,500 1,730	110,400 41,700 18,740 92,750 182,904 1,700 33,775 14,270 200,000 20,000 238,400 1,730	N GAZETTE, 10 JULY,
Total Declared Value of the Bullion and Specie registered in the week ended 8th July, 1925.		165,304	180,150	4,270	349,724		543,945	20,800	41,900	606,645	956,369	1925

Statistical Department, H.M. Customs and Excise, Dudley House, Endell Street. W.C. 2. 9th July, 1925.

J. E. HAGGER, Controller.